WWWWWWNNNRNRNNNNNNRR R RRRRR R
OARWONPRPR OOONO NERWNRQOQOONO URAWNR OQCONO ORWNE

ASSOCIATION GENEVOISE DE TIR

FINALE CHAMPIONNAT GENEVOIS DE GROUPE 2017

CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Nom Prénom

BERTON Karine
TAUREG Albert
GIRARDET Daniel
MONNET Daniel
DERESSE Francoise
NUSSBAUMER Peter
DURAND Charles
AVENEL Stéphane
CATALANO Joél
DEBIEUX Stéphane
VELITCHKO Vladimir
GERBER Yves
LUCINI Jean-Claude
CHAMMARTIN Eric

FEIGENWINTER Bernard

LHOTE Bruno

KOCH Eric

CHOLLET Fréderic

DOS SANTOS David
BALLAND Daniel
DUBEY Jean-Pierre
VALENTINI Patrick

DE MONTET Marc
DUFEY Carlos
AESCHLIMANN Philippe
SYDLER Eric
KHUBULASCHVILI Megi
ZOLLET Gérard
WEBER Patrick
FRIGERIO Fabrice
MARTIN Marcel
MARTIN Jérdme
MEYLAN Philippe
NICOLIER Gilbert
TEOLATO Paolo

Année

1974
1990
1952
1959
1962
1967
1951
1967
1956
1972
1974
1949
1954
1962
1963
1964
1958
1975
1990
1949
1951
1955
1970
1976
1960
1962
1963
1955
1966
1974
1939
1963
1965
1946
1943

2éme tour

94
93
92
91
97
88
88
90
89
93
93
80
90
90
94
91
95
89
95
82
91
91
89
90
86
92
91
87
88
81
86
86
88
77
76

Finale

93
0
91
0
92
0
83
0
85
92
94
0
0
88
0
92
91
87
86
0
84
87
93
0
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ler tour

95
95
94
94
94
94
93
93
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
87
87
85
84
84
83
81
80

6x10
5x10



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

ASSOCIATION GENEVOISE DE TIR

FINALE CHAMPIONNAT GENEVOIS DE GROUPE 2017

CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Nom Prénom

DESPONT Serge
SANTABARBARA Antonio
RAMPONI Claude-alain
LYON Didier

LEVENTAL Mario

AIGROZ Olivier

CITERLET Ronald
HILTBRUNNER Claude-Alain
JOWARY Jamal

Année

1964
1968
1956
1968
1947
1959
1950
1958

1964

2éme tour

87
87
76
78
70
81
63
80

81

Finale

o
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ler tour

80
80
79
79
78
77
75
73
71



